
Overall Summary Report For CLE

Cases 
Reviewed

100

Cases that 
Exceed 

90%

96

Cases that 
are 

Satisfactory:
 75-89%

4 0

Overall Summary

Category 1 - Case Demographics

Category 2 -  Development

Category 3 - Recommended Decisions

Category 4 - Post RD Objections

Category 5 - Final Decisions

Category 6 - Post FD Actions

Category 7 - Awards

Cases that 
Need 

Improvement:  
< 75%

100 81 2 3

100 76 11 2

100 23 3 0

100 78 13 0

100 25 0 0

100 50 5 1

99%

Average

98%

95%

99%

96%

100%

98%

920

 # of 
Yes's

898

1824

219

2019

131

406

8

# of 
No's

21

92

2

76

0

8

1055

# of filled
Indicators

1822

2464

291

2999

229

737

1600

# of all
Indicators

5700

2800

1700

4000

1300

1300

127

# of 
NA's

903

548

70

904

98

323

09/13/2011 Page 1 of 1


