Overall Summary Report For CLE

Overall Summary

	Cases Reviewed	Cases that Exceed 90%	Cases that are Satisfactory: 75-89%	Cases that Need Improvement: <75%	Average	# of Yes's	# of No's	# of NA's	# of filled Indicators	# of all Indicators
Category 1 - Case Demographics	100	96	4	0	99%	920	8	127	1055	1600
Category 2 - Development	100	81	2	3	98%	898	21	903	1822	5700
Category 3 - Recommended Decisions	100	76	11	2	95%	1824	92	548	2464	2800
Category 4 - Post RD Objections	100	23	3	0	99%	219	2	70	291	1700
Category 5 - Final Decisions	100	78	13	0	96%	2019	76	904	2999	4000
Category 6 - Post FD Actions	100	25	0	0	100%	131	0	98	229	1300
Category 7 - Awards	100	50	5	1	98%	406	8	323	737	1300